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2-+-+-+-+" 
1+-+-+-+-! 
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Mark an “x” on 10 light squares
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Mark an “x” on 10 dark squares 
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Draw a line on the c-file 
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Draw a line on the h-file 
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Draw a line on the 3rd rank  
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Draw a line on the 8th rank
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Draw a line on the a2-g8 diagonal 
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Draw a line on the h4-d8 diagonal 
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Mark an “x on the following squares: 

a2, b2, c3, d4, e4, f3, g2, h2 
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8-+-+-+-+( 
7+-+-+-+-' 
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3+-+-+-+-# 
2-+-+-+-+" 
1+-+-+-+-! 
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Mark an “x on the following squares: 

h8, g7, f6, e5, d6, c7, b8 
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6-+-+-+-+& 
5+-+-+-+-% 
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3+-+-+-+-# 
2-+-+-+-+" 
1+-+-+-+-! 
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Mark an “x on the following squares: 

c3, c4, c5, d5, e5, f5, e4, f3
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8-+-+-+-+( 
7+-+-+-+-' 
6-+-+-+-+& 
5+-+-+-+-% 
4-+-+-+-+$ 
3+-+-+-+-# 
2-+-+-+-+" 
1+-+-+-+-! 
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Mark an “x on the following squares: 

b3, b7, h6, f4, g3, f1, a4 
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Pawn Kk 

Bishop Nn 

Knight Qq 

Rook Pp 

King  Ll 

Queen Rr 
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Which piece goes on the marked squares?
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Which piece goes on the marked squares?

Pawn Pp Knight Nn Bishop Ll Pawn Pp Knight Nn Bishop Ll

Rook Rr Queen Qq King Kk Rook Rr Queen Qq King Kk
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Which piece goes on the marked squares?
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Which piece goes on the marked squares?

Pawn Pp Knight Nn Bishop Ll Pawn Pp Knight Nn Bishop Ll

Rook Rr Queen Qq King Kk Rook Rr Queen Qq King Kk
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Which piece goes on the marked squares?
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Which piece goes on the marked squares?

Pawn Pp Knight Nn Bishop Ll Pawn Pp Knight Nn Bishop Ll

Rook Rr Queen Qq King Kk Rook Rr Queen Qq King Kk
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Circle every square the white  
pawn can move to 
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Circle every square the white  
pawns can move to 
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Circle every square the white  
pawns can move to 
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Circle every square the white  
pawns can move to 



Beginner Level Workbook 
Activity: Pawn Movement 

          
                Charlotte Chess Center & Scholastic Academy, Inc.            Copyright © 2021

 
    

XABCDEFGHY 
8-+-+-+-+( 
7+-+-+-+-' 
6-+-+-+-+& 
5+-+p+-+-% 
4-+-+P+-+$ 
3+-+-+-+-# 
2-+-+-+-+" 
1+-+-+-+-! 
xabcdefghy

Mark an “x” every piece  
White’s pawn can capture 
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Mark an “x” every piece  
White’s pawn can capture
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 Mark an “x” on every piece  
White’s pawns can capture 
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 Mark an “x” on every piece  
White’s pawns can capture 
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What happens when a pawn reaches the other side? 

Becomes a different piece The pawn moves backward 

 
Circle all pieces a pawn can promote to: 

Pawn Knight Bishop Rook Queen King 
Pp Nn Ll Rr Qq Kk

 
Can you promote to a piece that has not yet been captured? 

Yes No 


